THE LADIES CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND 1

(03/06/2025)

Competition Result

Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (RED - LADIES)

Division 1

Pos Name

1

o o ~ W N

SUSAN EVANS
FIONA CLARK
LORAINE NIXON
Jacqueline Phillips
LYNNE FRASER
ANNA PATERSON
FIONA SHEVILL

ANNETTE
MCARTHUR

Home Club Gross
101
105
102
109
95
106
NR
NR

DIVISION ONE

20
22
18
24

16
21
20

1ST - SUE EVANS - £13.00 CREDIT (BEST SCORE)

2ND - FIONA CLARK - £5.00 CREDIT

DIVISION TWO

1ST - VAL MITCHELL - £11.00 CREDIT

2ND - EILEEN McGREGOR - £5.00 CREDIT

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club (RED - LADIES)

Division 2

Pos Name Home Club Gross
1 VAL MITCHELL 110
2 Eileen McGregor 111
3 Aileen Battye 143
4 Mairi Ross NR
5 MAUREEN SMALL NR
6 JOAN MURPHY NR
7 JOAN REID NR
8 MARINA NR

MACCULLOCH

9 JOAN DARROCH NR
10 Rosey Monaghan NR
11 Peggy Printie NR

DIVISION ONE

28
27
42
35
28
27
35
27
27
28
27

NR
NR
NR

1ST - SUE EVANS - £13.00 CREDIT (BEST SCORE)

2ND - FIONA CLARK - £5.00 CREDIT

DIVISION TWO

1ST - VAL MITCHELL - £11.00 CREDIT

2ND - EILEEN McGREGOR - £5.00 CREDIT

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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